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GPR107 Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody
Rabbit polyclonal Antibody

Rabbit

WB,IHC,ICC/IF,ELISA

Human,Rat,Mouse

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Polyclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% protective protein and 0.02%
New type preservative N.

Affinity purification

GPR107

GPR107; KIAA1624; LUSTR1; Protein GPR107; Lung seven transmembrane
receptor 1

57720.0

Q5VW38.The antiserum was produced against synthesized peptide derived
from human GPR107. AA range:141-190

WB 1:500-1:2000,IHC 1:100-1:300,ICC/IF 1:200-1:1000,ELISA 1:5000-1:10000
67kDa
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Western blot analysis of lysates from HUVEC, Jurkat, and COLO205 cells, using GPR107 Antibody. The lane on the right is
blocked with the synthesized peptide.

HuvEc

Dy
170~

130-

05—
T2-

55-

Western Blot analysis of various cells using GPR107 Polyclonal Antibody
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